
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 114 TERESA ESTESO POVES 16' 09'' COMPLUTENSE 0,000
2 42 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 16' 51'' POLITECNICA 2,396
3 13 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 16' 58'' COMPLUTENSE 3,627
4 107 NOELIA MANSILLA ARRIBA 17' 17'' COMPLUTENSE 5,264
5 25 CRISTINA PEREZ GOMEZ 17' 26'' AUTONOMA 6,561
6 28 GEMA ROMERO ARCOS 17' 34'' AUTONOMA 7,825
7 95 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 17' 52'' POLITECNICA 9,429
8 96 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 18' 02'' ALCALA 10,759
9 153 EVA POL DE DIOS 18' 11'' AUTONOMA 12,066
10 8 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 18' 17'' ALCALA 13,264
11 24 ESTEFANIA FARRES ROSON 18' 33'' EUROPEA 14,792
12 15 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 18' 54'' COMPLUTENSE 16,495
13 23 MARIA SILVIA DIAZ PIÑEIRO 19' 03'' EUROPEA 17,792
14 32 MONICA DELGADO HERNANDEZ 19' 51'' ALCALA 20,396
15 131 JULIA MINGUEZ PARAMIO 21' 26'' AUTONOMA 24,561
16 133 EVA VIVIENTE MIRA 21' 32'' COMPLUTENSE 25,759
17 82 CARMEN SUBTIL MARTIN 21' 33'' AUTONOMA 26,792
18 78 ANA MARIA GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ 21' 54'' AUTONOMA 28,495
19 83 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 21' 56'' AUTONOMA 29,561
20 41 EVA LOPEZ BARBUDO 22' 16'' UNED 31,231
21 98 COVADONGA SIERRA REY 22' 59'' UNED 33,660
22 104 ADELA GAYO FERNANDEZ 24' 28'' COMPLUTENSE 37,627
23 69 LAURA MARTINEZ PASCUAL 25' 25'' COMPLUTENSE 40,528
24 152 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 26' 57'' COMPLUTENSE 44,594

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 114 TERESA ESTESO POVES 16' 09'' COMPLUTENSE
3 13 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 16' 58'' COMPLUTENSE
4 107 NOELIA MANSILLA ARRIBA 17' 17'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 25 CRISTINA PEREZ GOMEZ 17' 26'' AUTONOMA
6 28 GEMA ROMERO ARCOS 17' 34'' AUTONOMA
9 153 EVA POL DE DIOS 18' 11'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
8 96 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 18' 02'' ALCALA
10 8 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 18' 17'' ALCALA
14 32 MONICA DELGADO HERNANDEZ 19' 51'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 114 TERESA ESTESO POVES 16' 09'' COMPLUTENSE
2 42 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 16' 51'' POLITECNICA
3 13 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 16' 58'' COMPLUTENSE
4 107 NOELIA MANSILLA ARRIBA 17' 17'' COMPLUTENSE
5 25 CRISTINA PEREZ GOMEZ 17' 26'' AUTONOMA
6 28 GEMA ROMERO ARCOS 17' 34'' AUTONOMA
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7 95 MARIA JOSE ENCINAS CUBOS 17' 52'' POLITECNICA
8 96 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 18' 02'' ALCALA
9 153 EVA POL DE DIOS 18' 11'' AUTONOMA
10 8 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 18' 17'' ALCALA
11 24 ESTEFANIA FARRES ROSON 18' 33'' EUROPEA
12 15 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 18' 54'' COMPLUTENSE
13 23 MARIA SILVIA DIAZ PIÑEIRO 19' 03'' EUROPEA
14 32 MONICA DELGADO HERNANDEZ 19' 51'' ALCALA
15 67 MARIA BELEN PERALES RUIZ 20' 36'' INDEPENDIENTES
16 21 MARIA ANGELES FERNANDEZ VALDERRAMA 20' 54'' INDEPENDIENTES
17 131 JULIA MINGUEZ PARAMIO 21' 26'' AUTONOMA
18 133 EVA VIVIENTE MIRA 21' 32'' COMPLUTENSE
19 82 CARMEN SUBTIL MARTIN 21' 33'' AUTONOMA
20 78 ANA MARIA GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ 21' 54'' AUTONOMA
21 83 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 21' 56'' AUTONOMA
22 41 EVA LOPEZ BARBUDO 22' 16'' UNED
23 98 COVADONGA SIERRA REY 22' 59'' UNED
24 104 ADELA GAYO FERNANDEZ 24' 28'' COMPLUTENSE
25 69 LAURA MARTINEZ PASCUAL 25' 25'' COMPLUTENSE
26 152 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 26' 57'' COMPLUTENSE
27 101 ISABEL MARTINEZ MOLERO 28' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES
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